
JOURNEY CAMP SCHEDULE  1 

 

Monday, July 9 

• 11:00 Meet at FBCNA West Avenue Parking Lot to load bus 
• 3:00    Check in/Group Color given at this time 
• 5:00    Students at Waterfront / Leaders Meeting  
• 6:15    Dinner Served at Waterfront 
• 7:30    WORSHIP in Grace 
• 9:30    Church Group Time 
• 10:30  Late Night 
• 11:30  In Dorms 
• 12:00  Lights Out 

Tuesday, July 10-Thursday, July 12 

• 7:00  Leaders’ Coffee Time 
•            Breakfast – 8:00 Red | 8:30 Blue | 9:00 Green    
•   9:45  Morning Session in Grace 
• 11:00  Breakouts 
•            Lunch – 12:00 Red | 12:30 Blue  | 1:00 Green  
•   1:45  Team Organized Recreation 
•   2:30  Afternoon Activities  
•            Dinner – 5:30 Red | 6:00 Blue | 6:30 Green 
•   7:30  WORSHIP in Grace 
•   9:30  Church Group Time 
• 10:30  Late Night 
• 11:30  In Dorms 
• 12:00  Lights Out 

Friday, July 13 

• Check Out is 30 minutes before your breakfast shift! 
• 8:00-8:45 Breakfast – Chick-Fil-A Biscuits in front of Grace 
• 9:00   Morning Session in Grace 
• 9:45   PEACE OUT! 
• 1:30   Arrive Back at FBCNA for parent pick-up (Time may be adjusted) 

 

 


